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SCFTA Flat Track Series 2021 – Round 5 Results 
June 5, 2021 

 
50CC 2 STK NOV 

1. DUKE MAKAREVICH  
 
50CC 2 STK BEGINNER 

1. THOMAS CHAVIRA  
2. 11 BEN EIKELBERGER 
3. 8 AUBREY CHAVIRA 
4. 55 SOL STRRN 
5. 20 ANNIKA RUELAS 
6. 99 SIDNEY STERN 
7. 23 LUCA DOFFO 
8. 69 REY RESENDEZ 
9. 98 ZAAL FARHAND 

 
50CC OPEN 

1. 65 DUKE MAKAREVICH 
2. 55 SOLO STERN  
3. 11 BEN EIKELBERGER 
4. 11X BRYCE EIKELBERGER 
5. 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 
6. 51 LAILAH DOFFO 
7. 99 SIDNEY STERN 
8. REY RESENDEZ 
9. 23 LUCCA DOFFO 
10. ZAAL FARHAND 

 
50CC 4 STK BEGINNER 

1. 11X BRYCE EIKELBERGER  
2. 51 LAILAH DOFFO 
3. 4 ISLA FERRIS 
4. 3X OWEN FERRIS 
5. 98 ZAAL FARHAND 
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50CC 4 STK NOV 
1. 65 DUKE MAKAREVICH 

 
65CC 2 STK BEGINNER 

1. 55I DANIEL IHA 
2. NIXON ALVIS 
3. CAMERON NEELINGS 

 
65-70CC OPEN 

1. 45 COLTON SHAFER 
2. 22 JACKSON BROWN 
3. NIXON ALVIS 
4. CAMERON NEELINGS 

 
65-70CC 2 STK NOV 

1. 22 JACKSON BROWN 
 
65-70CC 2 STK AMA 

1. 45 COLTON SHAFER 
 
85-100VC 4STK NOV 

1. 14 RYDER BITZ-HAY 
2. 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD 

 
85-100CC 2 STK BEGINNER 

1. 22 JACKSON BRWON 
2. 124V TAMMY NEELINGS 

 
85-100CC 2 STK NOV 

1. 14 RYDER BITZ-HAY 
2. 713 JASPER HEATHFIELF 

 
85-100CC 2 STK AMA 

1. 46 COLIN PETTON 
2. 45 COLTON SHAFER 

 
85CC OPEN 

1. 46 COLIN PETTON 
2. 14 RYDERE BITZ-HAY 
3. 713 JASPER HEATHFIELDF 
4. 124V TAMMY NEELINGS 
5. 22 JACKSON BROWN 

 
CLASSIC VINTAGE 

1. 27 JEFF APPLE 
2. DNS 75 JOE  
3. DNS DWAYNE LOCKE 
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SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERTS 
1. 6 JOE STEFFEN 
2. 17 JAMES MORRIS 
3. 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON 
4. 12 JOHN CLAYTON 
5. JOHNNY CUSTOM 

 
VETS +35 AMA/NOV COMBO 

1. 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH 
2. MICHAEL LOPEZ 
3. 36 DAMIAN DOFFO 
4. 41 ADAM LESLEY 
5. 58 JOSEPH BOYD 
6. 2 TJ BISCH 
7. JAMES DAVIDSON 
8. 62 MOISES CASTANEDA 

 
MADD DOG 4 STK 

1. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
2. 2 CONNER HICKERSN 
3. 313 MARCH HEATHFIELD 
4. 14 RYDER BITZ-HAY 
5. 55I DANIEL IHA 

 
SENIOR VETS +50 AMA NOV COMBO 

1. 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH 
2. 41 ADAM LESLEY 
3. 37 DONNY MOORE 
4. SHAWN DOUCET 
5. 44 JERRY SCHENAMSGRUBER 
6. 34 GENE BROWN 
7. DNS 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

 
SUPER SENIOR +60 AMA NOV COMBO 

1. 68 GARY LANE 
2. 51R MIKE BOAL 
3. 12X PATRICK HAYES 
4. 94 E TOM AVOLAN 

 
PREMIER SENIOR 

1.  21C DENIS CAMERON 
 
VETS+35 EXPERTS 

1. 71M JON NUNES 
2. 5 RYAN REED 
3. 44 SCOTT HANSON 
4. HELDER ALVERNAZ 
5. 12 JOHN CLAYTON 
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PULL STARTS 
1. 29 DALTIN COLLIE 
2. 74 DAN SHAW 
3. 48 DAN BROWN 
4. 2 CONNER HICKERSON 
5. 27 JEFF APPLE 
6. 33 LANE MILLER 
7. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
8. BRODU PORST 

 
OPEN UNCLASSIFIED 

1. 29 DALTIN COLLIE 
2. 419 MICHAEL LOPEZ 
3. 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ 
4. 78 ALEX THERMIETRS 
5. 25 JOSHUA LESLEY 
6. 36 DAMIAN DOFFO 
7. 88 MAXWELL CLAONCH 
8. 62 MOISES CASTANEDA 
9. 57D JAMES DAVIDSON 

 
SENIOR +50 EXPERTS 

1. 71M JON NUNES 
2. 48 MIKE VITAL 
3. 17 JAMES MORRIS 
4. 58 TRAVIS WARD 
5. 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

 
BOMBER EXPERTS 

1. 89 DANNY PERKINGS 
2. 44S SCOTT HANSON 
3. 6 JOE STEFFEN 

 
BOMBER AMA/NOV 

1. 63 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM 
 
OPEN EXPERTS/ NON PAY PROS 

1. 82 TRAVIS PETTON 
2. 5 RYAN REED  
3. 54 MATT FOSTER 
4. 2 CONNER HICKERSON 
5. DNS KYLE FERRIS 

 
HOOLIGAN 

1. HEIDER ALVERNAZ 
2. 41 ADAM LESLEY 
3. 502 DANIEL ITO 
4. 69X DOUGLAS DARRAH JR  
5. 92F DOUGLAS DARRAH 
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POWDER PUFF 
1. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
2. 81 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM  

 
OPEN AMATEUR 

1. 29 DALTIN COLLIE 
2. 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ 
3. 78 ALEX THERMIETIS 
4. 62 MOISES CASTANEDA 

 
OPEN NOVICE 

1. 88 MAXWLL CLAUNCH 
2. 25 JOSHUA LESLEY 
3. 91 JAMES BROSKEY 
4. 58 JOSEPH BOYD 
5. DAMI;AN DOFFO 
6. SHAWN DOUCET 
7. 3 SIERRA HICKERSON 
8. 24 GENE BROWN 
9. 92 DOUGLAS DARRAH 
10. 2 TJ BISCH 
11. 17 MICHAEL DELA GARZA 

 
PROS 

1. 182 TRAVIS PETTON 
2. 23 NICK GARCIA 
3. 84 COLT FOSTER 

 
  

 

 
For more info, please visit www.scftaracing.com/our-sponsors.html today! 

Need more info? Visit our website @ www.SCFTARacing.com or 

http://www.scftaracing.com/our-sponsors.html
https://www.facebook.com/SoCalFlatTrack
http://www.scftaracing.com/

